
 
Jordans School Annual JSA Activities 

Term Activity Location Volunteers Needed Resources 

Autumn 1 

Harvest Festival 

8:45-9:30am 

Monday 26th September 

Kitchen 2 to serve tea & coffee Tea, coffee, milk, pastries 

Open Morning 

9:20-9:40am 

Tuesday 18th October 

Kitchen 2 to serve tea & coffee Tea, coffee, milk, pastries 

Y2 Playground Fundraiser 

3pm 

(to be decided by Y2 parents) 

Thursday 13th October 

Playground Y2 Parents Donations / purchased items 

Halloween Disco 

4pm-5:15pm 

Friday 21st October 

 

Hall 10 Parents 

2 lead parents 

Disco risk assessment 

Music (website play list-played through 

speakers is fine) 

Washable tattoos? 

Take home item? 

 

 

 

Murder Mystery Play and Supper 

(to be organised and performed by the 

staff) 

7-10pm 

Friday 11th November 

Hall 
Staff. No parent volunteers 

needed. 

Issue of tickets 

Food 

Answer Sheets 

Microphones 

Prize 

 

Autumn 2 

Children in Need Cake Sale 

3pm 

Friday 18th November 

Playground 

2 parents from each class 

 to run stall 

(6) 

Donated cakes  

(no nuts or seeds) 

  



 

Book Fair 

3pm-3:20pm 

Monday 21st November-> 

Thursday 24th November 

 

Playground/Library 

2 parents from each class 

 to run stall 

(6) 

Travelling Book Fair cabinets of books 

Christmas Movie Night 

3pm-4:15pm 

Monday 19th December  

 

Classrooms/ Hall Staff 

Donations of: 

Popcorn 

Rolls 

Sausages 

Ketchup 

Movie Night Risk Assessment 

Christmas Play 

8:45-9:30am 

Tuesday 13th December 

Thursday 15th December 

Kitchen 2 to serve tea & coffee  Tea, coffee, milk, mince pies 

 

Parents’ Christmas Event 

To be decided by parents 

Thursday 1st December, 7:30pm-10:30pm 

 

Hall Event team of parents 

Risk Assessment 

Event Specific Plan 

Resources (TBC) 

 

Spring 1 

Quiz Night 

7 – 10pm 

Friday 3rd February 

Hall 

2+ parents to organise food 

2 parents to set up tables 

and chairs 

Quiz Master 

Scorer 

Food 

Quiz Questions 

Microphone 

Scoreboard 

Prizes 

Y1 Playground Fundraiser 

(to be decided by Y1 parents) 

Thursday 9th February 

Playground Y1 Parents Donations / purchased items 

Spring 2 

World Book Day 

Pre-loved Book Sale 

Bring & Buy a book 

3pm 

Thursday 2nd March 

Playground 

2 parents from each class 

 to run stall 

(6) 

Donations of books 



Mother’s Day/ Parents Day Sale 

3pm  

Thursday 16th March 

Collect pre-ordered 

gifts from 

Playground 

2 parents to buy gifts (2) 

1 parent from each class to 

distribute on playground (3) 

(Total 5) 

 

Gifts bought from JSA funds 

Wrapping Paper 

 

Easter Trail   3 x prizes 

Easter Egg Decorating Competition  
Bring in completed 

egg to Hall 
 3 x Prizes 

Easter Assembly 

8:45-9:30am 

Tuesday 28th March 

Kitchen 2 to serve tea & coffee  Tea, coffee, milk, Easter cakes 

Summer 1 

Summer Bluebell Fair 

12pm-2pm 

Saturday 20th May 

Playground 

Hall 

Each family to either: 

-provide resources 

-set up stall 

-run stall for 30 mins 

-take down stall 

Refreshment Stall 

Cake stall 

3 x Activity stalls 

3 x Purchasing items stall 

2 x craft stalls 

1 x face painting stall 

Event Risk Assessment 

Summer 2 

Father’s Day / Parents Day Sale 

3pm 

Thursday 15th June 

Collect pre-ordered 

gifts from 

Playground 

2 parents to buy gifts (2) 

1 parent from each class to 

distribute on playground (3) 

(Total 5) 

Gifts bought from JSA funds 

Wrapping Paper 

 

Sports Day Refreshments & Raffle 

9:15-11am 

Friday 23rd June  

(reserve date: Friday 7th July) 

Village Green 

Parent from each class to 

lead on sourcing raffle 

prizes. 

 

2 parents from each class to 

serve refreshments, on rota 

Donations of: 

Raffle Prizes 

Tea 

Coffee 

Urn 

Electricity (from village shop) 

Pastries 

Event risk assessment 

  



 

YR Playground Fundraiser 

(to be decided by YR parents) 

Thursday 13th July 

Playground YR Parents Donations / purchased items 

Y2 Leavers’ Disco  

4-5:15pm 

Thursday 20th July 

Hall 6 parents 

2 lead parents 

Disco risk assessment 

Music (website play list-played through 

speakers is fine) 

 
 


